Maine Hoops - End of Season Splash - June 21,22

Scroll down to find Team Listing and Numbers.

If your teams is listed once on Saturday you will play 2 Games Sunday

XLSportsworld Ct. 1 XLSportsworld Ct. 2 XLSportsworld Ct. 3 Saco Middle School Portland High School
TIMES Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Hpme Away Home Away Home Away
9:00 22 36 25 39 44 45 8 9 69 70
10:00 17 24 23 21 41 45 8 10 68 70
11:05 22 33 25 36 44 43 9 10 87 86
12:10 39 37 23 24 49 47 53 52 87 88
1:15 17 18 43 41 48 49 69 72 86 84
2:20 37 38 68 67 47 48 77 80 85 88
3:25 18 21 51 53 54 56 16 14 73 74
4:30 79 80 33 38 63 62 72 75 76 77
5:35 17 30 64 60 54 51 2 74 78
6:40 14 15 64 61 63 60 4 76 79

Directions to gyms are on our www.mainehoops.com. Saco Community Center - 75 Franklin St. Saco, ME 04072

Sunday, June 22nd XLSportsworld - 400 North St. Saco, ME 04072

Saco Middle School - 40 Buxton Rd. Saco, ME 04072

TIMES |XLSportsworld Ct. 1 XLSportsworld Ct. 2 XLSportsworld Ct. 3 Saco Mid. School (SMS) Portland High School Saco Comm. Center McAuley High Schol
Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away Home Away
8:30 85 84 22 26 25 34 46 42 37 36 2 4 61 62
9:30 48 51 27 23 30 24 43 42 71 75 67 66 3 9
10:35 88 84 25 26 22 31 46 47 61 68 34 39 62 60
11:40 85 86 32 37 24 27 48 47 55 56 1 2 71 69
12:45 79 77 8 15 31 36 67 72 16 17 11 9 3 4
1:50 78 73 33 32 74 77 23 30 21 14 75 66 55 52
2:55 78 80 33 35 73 76 38 39 16 15 11 10 56 52
4:00
5:35
6:40
Portland High School, 284 Cumberland Ave. Portland, ME 04101

Any Issues with Schedules, please contact Lenny Holmes at mainehoops@gmail.com or 207-749-9492

PLEASE NOTE EACH TEAM IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A BOOK OR CLOCK PERSON

TEAM LISTING IS ON SECOND PAGE!!

Thank you and see you this weekend!

McAuley High School - 631 Stevens Ave. Portland, ME 04103

Games in ltalics and Underlined are Championship Games

Reminder: Admission Charge = $6 Per Day

$10 Weekend Pass, 6 and Under Free Admission

ALL 2 -DAY TEAMS GOING UNDEFEATED WILL RECEIVE CHAMPIONSHIP T-SHIRTS
(*One set per season, 2nd Win - $50 Credit towards any event, some exceptions apply)

CHECK BACK FREQUENTLY FOR POSSIBLE SCHEDULE CHANGES IN RED and BLUE




Team #
1

apsrwN

TEAM #

10
11

TEAM #
14
15
16
17
18

5th/6th Grade Girls
Evolution - Preston
Two Rivers
Evolution - Bennett
Bleu Et Or

Right Stuff

7th Grade Girls
Evolution - Harrington
Team Mass

Right Stuff

YES - Senecca

8th Grade Girls

Bleu Et Or

Runnin Rebels

NH Lady Twisters
Springfield Lady Ballers
YES - Davis

Team #
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

Maine Hoops - End of Season Splash - June 21,22

High School Girls
Evolution - McCarthy

CT Starters - Economopoulos

Sun Youth Hornets
McNeil's Wheels - Libby
CT Starters - Cianfarani
Blue Wave - Legassey
Firecrackers - Dewolfe
Evolution - McNally
Firecrackers - Soucy
Blue Wave Pilsbury
McNeils Wheels - Baker
Mission Hoops
Springfield Lady Ballers
Bleu et Or

CT Starters

Evolution - 11th Harrington
New England Flames

Team #
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Team #
51
52
53
54
55
56

Team #
60
61
62
63
64

4th/5th Grade Boys
Evolution 3rd
Evolution 4th
Brookline Knights
VBC 4th

Gorham

Sync Explosion
Evolution 5th Walsh
North East Xtreme
VBC 5th

6th Grade Boys
Evolution 5th Harrington
Evolution 6th Bennett
Andover Nets

VBC 6th

Kennebec Falcons
Team Shutdown

7th Grade Boys
Evolution - Carrier
Evolution - Clayton
Team Mass

VBC - 7th

Portland Yellow Jeckets

Team #
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Team #
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Team #
84
85
86
87
88

8th Grade Boys

Mill City Basketball Club
Evolution 8th Signor
W.R.T.S

Evolution 7th - Bennett
VBC

Portland Yellow Jackets
Team Shut Down

9th Grade Boys
Evolution - Fowler
MillRats Elite Basketball
Western Valley Attack
Next Level Athletics
Northeast Warriors

CT Stars

South Shore Wariors
Evolution 8th - Thomas

10th/11th Grade Boys
Evolution - Fowler
Western Vally Attack
Granby Magic

VBC

Rip City



