Maine Hoops - End of Season Splash - June 21,22

,		Scroll dov											<u> </u>			
	XLSportsworld Ct. 1 XLSportsworld Ct. 2			XLSportsworld Ct. 3		Saco Middle School		Portland High School				<u> </u>				
TIMES	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away	Hpme	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away
9:00	22	36	25	39	44	45	8	9	69	70						
10:00	17	24	23	21	41	45	8	10	68	70						
11:05	22	33	25	36	44	43	9	10	87	86						
12:10	39	37	23	24	49	47	53	52	87	88						
1:15	17	18	43	41	48	49	69	72	86	84						
2:20	37	38	68	67	47	48	77	80	85	88						
3:25	18	21	51	53	54	56	16	14	73	74						
4:30	79	80	33	38	63	62	72	75	76	77						
5:35	17	30	64	60	54	51	3	2	74	78						
6:40	14	15	64	61	63	60	1	4	76	79						
			Directio	ns to gyms a	re on our wy	w.mainehoo	ops.com.		Saco Community Center - 75 Franklin St. Saco, ME 04072							
<u>Sunda</u>	day, June 22nd								XLSportsworld - 400 North St. Saco, ME 04072							
									Saco Middle School - 40 Buxton Rd. Saco, M				E 04072			
TIMES	XLSportsworld Ct. 1		XLSportsworld Ct. 2				Saco Mid. School (SMS)		Portland High School		Saco Comm. Center		McAuley High Schol			
	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away								30101		
8:30	85	84	~~~			Away	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away	Home	Away		
9:30			22	26	25	34	46	42	37	Away 36	Home 2	Away 4	Home 61	Away 62		
40.05	48	51	27	23	25 30		46 43	42 42	37 71	Away 36 75	Home 2 67	Away 4 66	Home 61 3	Away 62 9		
10:35	88	84	27 25	23 26	25 30 22	34 24 31	46 43 46	42 42 47	37 71 61	Away 36 75 68	Home 2	Away 4 66 39	Home 61 3 62	Away 62 9 60		
10:35 11:40	88 85	84 86	27 25 32	23 26 37	25 30 22 24	34 24 31 27	46 43 46 48	42 42 47 47	37 71 61 55	Away 36 75 68 56	Home 2 67	Away 4 66 39 2	Home 61 3 62 71	Away 62 9		
	88 85 79	84 86 77	27 25 32 8	23 26 37 15	25 30 22 24 31	34 24 31 27 36	46 43 46 48 67	42 42 47 47 72	37 71 61 55 16	Away 36 75 68 56 17	Home 2 67 34 1 11	Away 4 66 39 2 9	Home 61 3 62 71 3	Away 62 9 60 69 4		
11:40	88 85 79 78	84 86 77 73	27 25 32 8 33	23 26 37 15 32	25 30 22 24 31 74	34 24 31 27 36 77	46 43 46 48 67 23	42 42 47 47 72 30	37 71 61 55 16 21	Away 36 75 68 56 17 14	Home 2 67 34 1 11 75	Away 4 66 39 2 9 66	Home 61 3 62 71 3 55	Away 62 9 60 69 4 52		
11:40 12:45	88 85 79	84 86 77	27 25 32 8	23 26 37 15	25 30 22 24 31	34 24 31 27 36	46 43 46 48 67	42 42 47 47 72	37 71 61 55 16	Away 36 75 68 56 17	Home 2 67 34 1 11	Away 4 66 39 2 9	Home 61 3 62 71 3	Away 62 9 60 69 4		
11:40 12:45 1:50 2:55 4:00	88 85 79 78	84 86 77 73	27 25 32 8 33	23 26 37 15 32	25 30 22 24 31 74	34 24 31 27 36 77	46 43 46 48 67 23	42 42 47 47 72 30	37 71 61 55 16 21	Away 36 75 68 56 17 14	Home 2 67 34 1 11 75	Away 4 66 39 2 9 66	Home 61 3 62 71 3 55	Away 62 9 60 69 4 52		
11:40 12:45 1:50 2:55 4:00 5:35	88 85 79 78	84 86 77 73	27 25 32 8 33	23 26 37 15 32	25 30 22 24 31 74	34 24 31 27 36 77	46 43 46 48 67 23	42 42 47 47 72 30	37 71 61 55 16 21	Away 36 75 68 56 17 14	Home 2 67 34 1 11 75	Away 4 66 39 2 9 66	Home 61 3 62 71 3 55	Away 62 9 60 69 4 52		
11:40 12:45 1:50 2:55 4:00	88 85 79 78	84 86 77 73	27 25 32 8 33	23 26 37 15 32	25 30 22 24 31 74	34 24 31 27 36 77	46 43 46 48 67 23	42 42 47 47 72 30	37 71 61 55 16 21	Away 36 75 68 56 17 14	Home 2 67 34 1 11 75 11	Away 4 66 39 2 9 66 10	Home 61 3 62 71 3 55	Away 62 9 60 69 4 52 52	Portland. ME	04101

Scroll down to find Team Listing and Numbers. If your teams is listed once on Saturday you will play 2 Games Sunday

Any Issues with Schedules, please contact Lenny Holmes at mainehoops@gmail.com or 207-749-9492

PLEASE NOTE EACH TEAM IS REQUIRED TO PROVIDE A BOOK OR CLOCK PERSON

Reminder: Admission Charge = \$6 Per Day \$10 Weekend Pass, 6 and Under Free Admission

Games in Italics and Underlined are Championship Games

TEAM LISTING IS ON SECOND PAGE!!

ALL 2 -DAY TEAMS GOING UNDEFEATED WILL RECEIVE CHAMPIONSHIP T-SHIRTS (*One set per season, 2nd Win - \$50 Credit towards any event, some exceptions apply)

Thank you and see you this weekend!

CHECK BACK FREQUENTLY FOR POSSIBLE SCHEDULE CHANGES IN RED and BLUE

Maine Hoops - End of Season Splash - June 21,22

Team # 5th/6th Grade Girls

- Evolution Preston 1
- 2 Two Rivers
- 3 **Evolution - Bennett**
- 4 Bleu Et Or
- 5 Right Stuff

TEAM # 7th Grade Girls

- **Evolution Harrington** 8
- 9 Team Mass
- 10 Right Stuff
- YES Senecca 11

TEAM # 8th Grade Girls

- Bleu Et Or 14
- 15 Runnin Rebels
- 16 NH Lady Twisters
- 17 Springfield Lady Ballers
- 18 YES - Davis

High School Girls Team

- Evolution McCarthy 21
- 22 CT Starters - Economopoulos 23
- Sun Youth Hornets McNeil's Wheels - Libby 24
- 25 CT Starters - Cianfarani
- 26 Blue Wave - Legassey
- 27 Firecrackers - Dewolfe
- 30 Evolution - McNally
- 31 Firecrackers - Soucy
- 32 Blue Wave Pilsbury
- 33 McNeils Wheels - Baker
- 34 Mission Hoops
- 35 Springfield Lady Ballers
- 36 Bleu et Or
- 37 CT Starters
- 38 Evolution - 11th Harrington
- New England Flames 39

4th/5th Grade Boys Team

- 41 Evolution 3rd
- 42 Evolution 4th
- 43 **Brookline Knights**
- 44 VBC 4th
- 45 Gorham
- 46 Sync Explosion
- 47 Evolution 5th Walsh
- 48 North East Xtreme
- 49 VBC 5th

6th Grade Boys Team

- 51 Evolution 5th Harrington
- 52 **Evolution 6th Bennett**
- 53 Andover Nets
- 54 VBC 6th
- 55 Kennebec Falcons
- 56 Team Shutdown

Team # 7th Grade Boys

- 60

8th Grade Boys Team # Mill City Basketball Club 66 67 Evolution 8th Signor 68 W.R.T.S Evolution 7th - Bennett 69 VBC 70 71 Portland Yellow Jackets 72 Team Shut Down Team # 9th Grade Boys 73 **Evolution - Fowler** 74 MillRats Elite Basketball 75 Western Valley Attack 76 Next Level Athletics 77 Northeast Warriors 78 CT Stars 79 South Shore Wariors

- 80 Evolution 8th - Thomas

10th/11th Grade Boys Team

- **Evolution Fowler** 84
- 85 Western Vally Attack
- Granby Magic 86
- 87 VBC
- 88 **Rip City**

- Evolution Carrier
- **Evolution Clayton** 61
- 62 Team Mass
- 63 VBC - 7th
- 64 Portland Yellow Jeckets